transportation to you as a passenger.

Benefit Before After

Travel Accident 
Insurance  
Certificate of 
Insurance

What are the benefits?

A. Specific loss indemnity 

When a covered person suffers an injury resulting in any of the following 
losses within three hundred and sixty-five (365) days of the date of the 
accident, the Insurer will pay the following maximum amount for:

Loss of: Indemnity:

Life $500,000

Both hands or both feet $500,000

Total sight in both eyes $500,000

One hand and one foot $500,000

One hand or one foot and total sight in one eye $500,000

[...]

transportation to you by the most direct route by a common carrier, but not to 
exceed an amount of $1,000. 

What are the benefits?

A. Specific loss indemnity 

When a covered person suffers an injury resulting in any of the following losses within three hundred 
and sixty-five (365) days of the date of the accident, we will pay the following maximum amount for:

Loss of: Indemnity:

Life $500,000

Both hands or both feet $500,000

Total sight in both eyes $500,000

One hand and one foot $500,000

One hand or one foot and total sight in one eye $500,000

[...]

n	� Many rental vehicles are eligible for coverage, but there are some exclusions. (A list of vehicles 
excluded from this coverage is outlined in the section “What is not covered?”)

n	� Any vehicle with a Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price (MSRP), excluding all taxes, over sixty-
five thousand dollars Canadian ($65,000 CDN) is not covered. Please check the MSRP of any 
rental vehicle before you rent.

n	� Pick-up trucks are one of the vehicles not covered. Be aware that a rental agency may switch 
your rental vehicle for another rental vehicle such as a pick-up truck or other excluded vehicles

[...]

Trailers, campers, recreational vehicles or vehicles not licensed for road 

use;
7.	 Vehicles towing or propelling trailers or any other object;
8.	 Mini-buses or buses;
9.	 Any vehicle with a Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price (MSRP) 

excluding all taxes, over sixty-five thousand dollars Canadian ($65,000 
CDN);

10.	 Exotic vehicles, meaning vehicles such as Aston Martin, Bentley, Bricklin, 
Daimler, DeLorean, Excalibur, Ferrari, Jensen, Lamborghini, Lotus, 
Maserati, Porsche, Rolls Royce;

11.	 Any vehicle which is either wholly or in part hand made, hand finished 
or has a limited production of under two thousand, five hundred (2,500) 
vehicles per year;

12.	 Antique vehicles, meaning a vehicle over twenty (20) years old or which 
has not been manufactured for ten (10) years or more; and

13.	 Tax-free cars. 

Luxury vehicles, including but not limited to BMW, Cadillac, Lincoln and

[...]

� Exotic vehicles, meaning vehicles such as Aston Martin, Bentley, Bricklin, Daimler, DeLorean, 
Excalibur, Ferrari, Jensen, Lamborghini, Lotus, Maserati, Porsche, Rolls Royce or similar, and/
or any vehicle which is either wholly or in part hand-made, hand finished, kit cars, and/or has a 
limited production of under two thousand five hundred (2,500) vehicles per year;

12.	� Antique, vintage or classic vehicles, meaning a vehicle over twenty (20) years old or which has 
not been manufactured for ten (10) years or more;

13.	 Tax-free cars.

Note: Luxury vehicles, including but not limited to BMW, Cadillac, Lincoln and Mercedes Benz, are